Excel IPLite 1U Horizontal PDU c/w 10x C13, 2x C19
sockets - 16-Amp EN60309 3m lead
Item Code: 555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3
Overall Energy Measurement
Remote RGB Display option
Slimline (45mm) Wide
Free SNMP Software
Easily configured - takes minutes

Main Input 85 - 265 VAC
Colour Black (standard) - other colours available
Temperature Range -10° to +50° C
                       Page 2/3 This data sheet was generated at 10:19am 2nd March 2021 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel IPLite 1U Horizontal PDU c/w 10x C13, 2x C19
sockets - 16-Amp EN60309 3m lead
Item Code: 555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3
Connections diagram
Standards
Applicable standard Detail
RoHS Restriction of Hazardous Substances - Compliant
IEC 60950-1 Information technology equipment - Safety
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite 1U Horizontal PDU c/w 10x C13, 2x C19 sockets - 16-Amp EN60309
3m lead
555-IPL-2H-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite 2U Horizontal PDU c/w 12x C13, 2x C19 sockets - 32-Amp EN60309
3m lead
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 12x C13, 2x C19 sockets - 16-Amp EN60309 3m
lead
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 12x C13, 2x C19 sockets - 32-Amp EN60309 3m
lead
555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 16x C13 - 16-Amp EN60309 3m lead
555-IPL-V-16C13-2C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 16x C13, 2x C19 sockets - 16-Amp EN60309 3m
lead
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-16A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 24x C13, 4x C19 sockets - 16-Amp EN60309 3m
lead
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 24x C13, 4x C19 sockets - 32-Amp EN60309 3m
lead
555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 Excel IPLite Vertical PDU c/w 36x C13, 6x C19 sockets - 32-Amp EN60309 3m
lead
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.